
BASEBALL 
Head Coach Mike Morris mmorris@troy.k12.mi.us
JV Head Jim Pawlowski jpaw42008@att.net
FR Head Dave Kenan davekenan46@gmail.com

BOYS TRACK
Head Coach Tom Cook tcook@troy.k12.mi.us
Boys Asst. Shawn DuFresne sdufresne@troy.k12.mi.us

GIRLS TRACK
Head Coach Mike Stallsmith trailhogcoach@earthlink.net
Girls Asst. Mark Hayes mhayes1@troy.k12.mi.us
F/M TRACK
Head Coach Duane Goulbourne dgoulbourne@troy.k12.mi.us

BOYS GOLF
Head Coach Dan Cooper dcoop228@gmail.com
JV Head Chris Schoonover cschoonover@troy.k12.mi.us

SOFTBALL
Head Coach Kerry Brennan kbrennan@troy.k12.mi.us
Varsity Asst. Kelly McRee kelly@stonway.com
Varsity Asst. Alivia Nikolaus anikolaus17@gmail.com
Varsity Asst. Victoria Blust vblust@troy.k12.mi.us
JV Head Jensen O'Branovic jensen.ob19@yahoo.com
JV Asst. Lauren Genereau lgenereau14@gmail.com
JVB Head Lori Sweeney sweetknee@sbcglobal.net

GIRLS SOCCER
Varsity Todd Heugh theugh@troy.k12.mi.us
JV Head Franco Mancini franco@manciniward.com
FR Head Adam Burns aburns@troy.k12.mi.us

GIRLS LAX
Head Coach Rob Holder rholder@troy.k12.mi.us
Varsity Asst. Oliver Helfrich jlradowick@gmail.com
JV Head Allison Cumper acumper@gmail.com
JV Asst. Leigha Crawford leicra22@yahoo.com

BOYS LAX
Head Coach Justin Suarez justins@wowway.com
Varsity Asst. Chris Shevins chris.shevins@gmail.com



JV Head Tyler Bettelon tylerbettelon@gmail.com
JV Asst. Craig Bazin

GIRLS COMBINED WATER POLO
Head Coach Jack Johansson jackjohansson@gmail.com
Varsity Asst. Candace Vinson Candace.vinson@lok12.org
JV Coach

GIRLS TENNIS
Head Coach Jen Yetter jyettter22@gmail.com
JV Head Adam Cable acable@troy.k12.mi.us


